
EVENTS
Dates

Fri 8 - Sun 10 Nov

Sun 22 Sep

Event Dates

CHEERBRANDZ NATIONALS

SPRING SPECTACULAR

Fri 28 - Sun 30 Jun CHEERBRANDZ EUTOPIA

Fee

Event Fee

Uniform Fee

FEES

KEY DATES
IMPORTANT INFO

Registration Fee

Training Fee

Frequency

per year

per year

per athlete, per year

1.5hrs per week

$290

$160

$100

$36

Coach Training Day

Cheer Sport Tiny Grade 1

Division/Level

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 1

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 1

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 1

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 1

Cheer Sport Youth Grade 2 - Waitlist 

Cheer Sport Youth Grade 2 - Waitlist

5-6yrs

Age

7-9yrs

7-9yrs

7-9yrs

7-9yrs

10-12yrs

10-12yrs

Kenzie

Kenzie

Rayner

Amelia

Hannah

Talia

Amelia

Tuesdays 4-5:30pm

Mondays 4-5:30pm

Tuesdays 4-5:30pm

Thursdays 4-5:30pm

Wednesdays 5:30-7pm

Wednesdays 5:30-7pm

Performance 13 Mar 2024

Tuesdays 5:30-7pm

 

Term 1 - First Training Day
Gym Closed (Australia Day)
Catch Up Friday Teams (for Australia Day)
Bring a Friend Week
Uniform Fee
Uniform Sizing Day + Cheer Shoe pop up shop
Uniform Sizing Day + Cheer Shoe pop up shop 
Gym Closed (Easter)
Event Fee 1st Instalment
Catch up Friday Teams (for Good Friday)
Term 1 - Last Training Day
Autumn School Holidays
Gym Closed for Holiday Break

Term 2 - First Training Day
ALL athletes to be wearing shoes in gym by this date
Gym Closed (Anzac Day)
Event Fee 2nd Instalment
Catch up Thursday Teams (for Anzac Day)
Catch up Monday Teams (for Easter Monday)
Event Fee 3rd Instalment
Gym Closed (King’s Birthday)
Catch up Monday Teams (for King’s Birthday)
CHEERBRANDZ EUTOPIA COMPETITION
Term 2 - Last Training Day
Winter School Holidays
Gym Closed for Holiday Break

Term 3 - First Training Day
Bring a Friend Week
SPRING SPECTACULAR (IN GYM)
Spring School Holidays
Term 3 - Last Training Day
Gym Closed for Holiday Break

Term 4 - First Training Day
Catch up Thursday & Friday Teams (for AASCF Nationals)
Catch up Monday Teams (for AASCF Nationals)
CHEERBRANDZ NATIONALS COMPETITION
Bring a Friend Week
End of Year Party
2024 Open Week for New Athletes (Bring a Friend Week)
Term 4 - Last Training Day
Gym Closed until Term 1 2025

TERM 1
Mon 22 Jan
Fri 26 Jan
Sun 11 Feb
Mon 26 Feb - Sat 2 Mar
Fri 8 Mar
Sat 16 Mar
Sat 23 Mar
Fri 29 Mar - Mon 1 Apr
Fri 5 Apr
Sun 7 Apr
Sat 13 Apr
Mon 15 - Fri 26 Apr
Mon 15 - Sat 20 Apr

TERM 2
Mon 22 Apr
Mon 22 Apr
Thu 25 Apr
Fri 3 May
Sun 5 May
Sun 19  May
Fri 31 May
Mon 10 Jun
Sun 16 Jun
Fri 28 - Sun 30 Jun
Sat 6 July
Mon 8 - Fri 19 Jul
Mon 8 Jul - Sat 13 Jul

TERM 3
Mon 15 Jul
Mon 29 Jul - Sat 3 Aug
Sun 22 Sep
Mon 30 Sep - Fri 11 Oct
Fri 4 Oct
Sat 5 Oct - Fri 11 Oct

TERM 4
Sat 12 Oct
Sun 20 Oct
Sun 27 Oct
Fri 8 - Sun 10 Nov
Mon 18 - Sat 23 Nov
Sat 23 Nov
Tue 10 - Sat 14 Dec
Sat 14 Dec
Tue 24 Dec  - Sun 19 Jan

Amount

Team

PERFORMANCE TEAMS

TINY TIARAS

MINI KNIGHTS

MINI GRACE

MINI QUEENS

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 1 7-9yrs Liv Fridays 4-5:30pmMINI REIGN

MINI NOBLES

DUCHESS

Youth Novice (BY SELECTION ONLY) 13-18yrs Kenz/Amelia Thursdays 5:30-7pmMONARCHS

Senior Novice 13-18yrs Brisa Mondays 7-8:30pmMAJESTIES

REGALS

ATHLETE INFO
PERFORMANCE PROGRAM

Some tips for a successful year ahead:
Save our contact details
Email: admin@shireelite.com.au
Phone: 1800 744 733
Reception hours: Mon-Fri 10:30am-6:30pm
Athlete page 
Bookmark our dedicated athlete page 
which includes links to everything
you’ll need know.
Scan QR Code or visit
www.shireelite.com.au/athletes

Download our Key Dates
Key Dates can be downloaded to your Google or Apple 
calendar so you’ll have these dates available when booking 
your own social events and holidays. 
www.shireelite.com/timetable-calendar 

Competition dates
Please keep entire weekend available until we confirm which 
day your team will perform. Times are released 1 week prior 
by the event provider. 
Join our Private Facebook group
If you haven’t already joined our Facebook Group ‘SE FAM’, 
please join now! We post important updates and reminders 
here and you’re welcome to ask questions to our members. 
Let us know about any absences 
Please advise of any planned absences with plenty of notice 
as well as a reason. Email us at admin@shireelite.com.au 

Remember to always come to training with a positive 
attitude, ready to put in your best effort. And always be kind, 
supportive and respectful to your team mates and coaches. 
We would appreciate you taking time to read through our 
www.shireelite.com/gym-rules.
We’re so pumped for an amazing season in 2024!
Thanks
The Shire Elite Team


